
Prog Time Code Title Dur Prog Time Code Title Dur

Mon 12 May Edexcel GCE 09:00 9EC0 01 MARKETS & BUS.BEHAVIOUR 2 hrs Edexcel GCE 13:30 8FM0 01 CORE PURE MATHEMATICS 1 hr 40

WJEC 09:00 B480U10-1 Geology Comp 1 Geological Enquiries 1 hr 30

Tue 13 May AQA 09:00 7172/1 PHILOSOPHY ADV PAPER 1 3 hrs

OCR 09:00 H481/01 GEOGRAPHY: PHYSICAL SYSTEMS WRTN 1 hr 30

Wed 14 May Edexcel GCE 09:00 9BS0 01 MARKET,PEOPLE & GLOBAL BU 2 hrs OCR 13:30 H472/01 ENG LIT: DRAMA & POETRY PRE-1900 WTN 2 hrs 30

Thu 15 May

Fri 16 May AQA 09:00 7182/1 PSYCHOLOGY ADV PAPER 1 2 hrs Edexcel GCE 13:30 8FM0 2F F.STATS.1 & DEC.MATHS.1 1 hr 40

Edexcel GCE 13:30 8FM0 2H F.MECH.1 & DEC.MATHS.1 1 hr 40

Prog Time Code Title Dur Prog Time Code Title Dur

Mon 19 May WJEC 09:00 B480U20-1 Geology Comp 2 Foundation Geology 1 hr 30 Edexcel GCE 13:30 9EC0 02 NATIONAL & GLOBAL ECONOMY 2 hrs

Tue 20 May AQA 09:00 7172/2 PHILOSOPHY ADV PAPER 2 3 hrs AQA 13:30 7152/1 POLITICS ADV PAPER 1 2 hrs

AQA 09:00 7662/1 GERMAN ADV PAPER 1 LIST, READ & WRIT 2 hrs 30 Edexcel GCE 13:30 9FM0 01 CORE PURE MATHS.1 1 hr 30

Edexcel GCE 09:00 9BS0 02 ACTIVS,DECISION & STRATS. 2 hrs OCR 13:30 H443/01 LATIN: UNSEEN TRANSLATION WRTN 1 hr 45

OCR 09:00 H407/12 ANC HIST: ATHENS & GREEK WORLD WTN 2 hrs 30

Wed 21 May AQA 09:00 7182/2 PSYCHOLOGY ADV PAPER 2 2 hrs OCR 13:30 H444/01 CLASS GREEK: UNSEEN TRANSLATION WTN 1 hr 45

Thu 22 May OCR 09:00 H472/02 ENG LIT: CMPRTVE & CNTXTL STDY WTN 2 hrs 30 Edexcel GCE 13:30 9FM0 02 CORE PURE MATHS.2 1 hr 30

OCR 13:30 H481/02 GEOGRAPHY: HUMAN INTERACTIONS WRTN 1 hr 30

Fri 23 May Edexcel GCE 09:00 9PH0 01 ADVANCED PHYSICS I 1 hr 45

Edexcel GCE 09:00 9RU0 01 LISTEN.,READ.& TRANSLATE. 2 hrs

June 2025 WEEK 1

MORNING AFTERNOON

June 2025 WEEK 2
MORNING AFTERNOON



OCR 09:00 Y317/01 HIST A: CHINA & RULERS 1839-1989 WTN 2 hrs 30

Prog Time Code Title Dur Prog Time Code Title Dur

Mon 26 May

HALF TERM HALF TERM

Tue 27 May

HALF TERM HALF TERM

Wed 28 May

HALF TERM HALF TERM

Thu 29 May

HALF TERM HALF TERM

Fri 30 May

HALF TERM HALF TERM

Prog Time Code Title Dur Prog Time Code Title Dur

Mon 2 Jun AQA 09:00 7552/1 D&T: PRODUCT DESIGN ADV PAPER 1 2 hrs 30 OCR 13:30 H407/21 ANC HIST: REPUBLIC & EMPIRE WTN 2 hrs 30

Edexcel GCE 09:00 9DR0 03 THEATRE MAKERS IN PRAC. 2 hrs 30

OCR 09:00 H443/02 LATIN: PROSE CMPSTN OR CMPRHN WRTN 1 hr 15

Tue 3 Jun AQA 09:00 7692/1 SPANISH ADV PAP 1 LIST, READ & WRIT 2 hrs 30

Wed 4 Jun OCR 09:00 H444/02 CLASS GREEK: PROSE CMPSTN CMPRHN WTN 1 hr 15 Edexcel GCE 13:30 9MA0 01 PURE MATHEMATICS 1 2 hrs

Thu 5 Jun Edexcel GCE 09:00 9EC0 03 MICRO & MACRO ECONOMICS 2 hrs AQA 13:30 7152/2 POLITICS ADV PAPER 2 2 hrs

Edexcel GCE 09:00 9RU0 02 WRIT. RESP. WORKS & TRANS 2 hrs 40 AQA 13:30 7402/1 BIOLOGY ADV PAPER 1 2 hrs

June 2025 WEEK 3
MORNING AFTERNOON

June 2025 WEEK 4
MORNING AFTERNOON



Fri 6 Jun AQA 09:00 7652/1 FRENCH ADV PAPER 1 LIST, READ & WRIT 2 hrs 30 Edexcel GCE 13:30 9FM0 3C FURTHER MECHANICS 1 1 hr 30

OCR 09:00 H481/03 GEOGRAPHY: GEOGRAPHICAL DEBATES WRTN 2 hrs 30 OCR 13:30 Y106/01 HIST A:ENG 1485-1558:EARLY TUDOR WTN 1 hr 30

Prog Time Code Title Dur Prog Time Code Title Dur

Mon 9 Jun AQA 09:00 7182/3 PSYCHOLOGY ADV PAPER 3 2 hrs Edexcel GCE 13:30 9BS0 03 INVESTIGATING BUSINESS 2 hrs

AQA 09:00 7662/2 GERMAN ADV PAPER 2 WRITING 2 hrs OCR 13:30 H443/03 LATIN: PROSE LITERATURE WRTN 2 hrs

Edexcel GCE 09:00 9PH0 02 ADVANCED PHYSICS II 1 hr 45 OCR 13:30 H543/05 MUSIC: LISTENING & APPRAISING WRTN 2 hrs 30

Tue 10 Jun AQA 09:00 7152/3 POLITICS ADV PAPER 3 2 hrs OCR 13:30 H573/01 REL STUD: PHILOSOPHY OF RELIGION WTN 2 hrs

AQA 09:00 7552/2 D&T: PRODUCT DESIGN ADV PAPER 2 1 hr 30

Edexcel GCE 09:00 9CH0 01 ADV.INORGANIC & PHYS.CHEM 1 hr 45

Wed 11 Jun AQA 09:00 7517/1D COMPUTER SCIENCE ADV PAPER 1D PYTHON 2 hrs 30

AQA 09:00 7692/2 SPANISH ADV PAPER 2 WRITING 2 hrs

CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON

Thu 12 Jun OCR 09:00 Y212/01 HIST A:AMRCN RVLTN 1740-1796 WRTN 1 hr Edexcel GCE 13:30 9MA0 02 PURE MATHEMATICS 2 2 hrs

OCR 13:30 H444/03 CLASS GREEK: PROSE LITERATURE WTN 2 hrs

Fri 13 Jun AQA 09:00 7402/2 BIOLOGY ADV PAPER 2 2 hrs Edexcel GCE 13:30 9FM0 3B FURTHER STATISTICS 1 1 hr 30

Prog Time Code Title Dur Prog Time Code Title Dur

Mon 16 Jun AQA 09:00 7652/2 FRENCH ADV PAPER 2 WRITING 2 hrs OCR 13:30 H443/04 LATIN: VERSE LITERATURE WRTN 2 hrs

Edexcel GCE 09:00 9CH0 02 ADV.ORGANIC & PHYS.CHEM. 1 hr 45

Tue 17 Jun Edexcel GCE 09:00 9PH0 03 PRINCIPLES IN PHYSICS 2 hrs 30 OCR 13:30 H573/02 REL STUD: RELIGION AND ETHICS WTN 2 hrs

Wed 18 Jun AQA 09:00 7402/3 BIOLOGY ADV PAPER 3 2 hrs

AQA 09:00 7517/2 COMPUTER SCIENCE ADV PAPER 2 2 hrs 30

Thu 19 Jun OCR 09:00 H444/04 CLASS GREEK: VERSE LITERATURE WTN 2 hrs Edexcel GCE 13:30 9MA0 03 STATISTICS & MECHANICS 2 hrs

June 2025 WEEK 5
MORNING AFTERNOON

June 2025 WEEK 6
MORNING AFTERNOON



Fri 20 Jun Edexcel GCE 09:00 9CH0 03 GEN&PRAC.PRINCIPS.IN CHEM 2 hrs 30 Edexcel GCE 13:30 9FM0 3D DECISION MATHS.1 1 hr 30

OCR 09:00 H573/03 REL STUD: DVLPMNTS CHRSTN THGHT WTN 2 hrs

Prog Time Code Title Dur Prog Time Code Title Dur

Mon 23 Jun Edexcel GCE 13:30 9FM0 4C FURTHER MECHANICS 2 1 hr 30

Tue 24 Jun

Wed 25 Jun

CONTINGENCY DAY CONTINGENCY DAY

Thu 26 Jun

Fri 27 Jun

June 2025 WEEK 7
MORNING AFTERNOON


